KFS Number: 6201300

Research Subaward Agreement

438 Whitney Road Extension, Unit 1133

Amendment
Pass-through Entity (PTE) Subrecipient
PTE Subrecipient
University of Connecticut New Haven Public Schools
Address: Address:

54 Meadow Street

City, State, Zip+4 (Country):
Storrs, CT 06269-1133

City, State, Zip+4 (Country):
New Haven, CT 06519

PTE Principal Investigator (PI):
Richard Gonzales

Subrecipient Principal Investigator (PI):
Paul Whyte

PTE Award No.;
20160531

Awarding Agency:

The Wallace Foundation

Project Title:

Wallace University Principal Preparation Initiative

November 30, 2020 budget period.

Subaward Period of Performance: Amount Amendment No.: Subaward No.:
Funded this $7,747.00

Sttt oz0116 E™ 11130120 | Action: 2 145324
Date: Date

Effective Date of Amendment: Total Amount of Funds $742.680.00 Subject to FFATA

01/01/19 Obligated to Date: T O Yes No
Amendment(s) to Original Terms and Conditions
This Amendment revises the above-referenced Research Subaward Agreement as follows:

Action:

Increases the budget by $7,747.00—from $734,933.00 to $742,680.00—for the January 1, 2019 to

Extends period of performance end date from December 31, 2018 to November 30, 2020.

Changes the Subrecipient Principal Investigator (PI) from Michael Crocco to Pail Whyte.

All other terms and conditions of this Subaward Agreement remain in full force and effect.

By an Authorized Official of Pass-through Entity:

By an Authorized Official of Subrecipient:

Pxp A LU, LS

Name: Laura Kozma Date
Title: Executive Director, Sponsored

Program Services and Faculty Services

. %"’
N Paoe. LOMVTE -
) A@S"r. SUPLR INTEND ENT




